Take Stock In Future's Run 4 The Future

Saturday, December 05, 2015
School Participation

School

Croton Elementary

Viera Charter School
Westside Elementary
Meadowlane Intermediate
Roy Allen Elementary
Odyssey Charter School
Suntree Elementary

Quest Elementary

Ralph Williams Elementary
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Anderson Elementary
Madison Middle School
Surfside Elementary
Eastern Florida State College
Emma Jewel Charter School
Holland Elementary
Johnson Middle School
University Park

Astronaut High School

Eau Gallie High School
Sherwood Elementary
Viera High School

Cocoa High School

Satellite High School

West Melbourne School for Science
Cocoa Beach High School
Rockledge High School

The Gottrich Academy
West Shore

Endeavour

Florida Virtual

Heritage High School
Sunrise Elementary
Titusville

Brevard Academy for Individual Excellence

Community Christian
Edgewood Jr/Sr High School
Florida Institute of Technology
Kennedy Middle School
Melbourne High School
Southwest Middle

Delaura Middle School

Total Participation

No. of Participants
74
46
34
28
26
24
23
21
16
12
11
11
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